
Back again, by
popular demand 

KAFE
MENU

SALADS
 Curry Broccoli Salad $3

DRINKS

DESSERT

MAIN COURSE

Cinnamon Buns

Assorted Cookies

Assorted Bars

Spinach Salad

Mixed berry Smoothies
Pina Colada Smoothie
Dulce De Leche Iced Coffee

Cold Brew with chocolate

cold foam bubble tea

Yogurt Berry Parfaits

$2.50
$1.50

$2.50

$6

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

Italian Sub Panini’s

Mushroom soup

Baked Mac&Cheese

$4

$4

$3

Broccoli, craisins, pumpkin
seeds, onion, bacon in a curry
dressing (GF)

spinach, pepper, tomato,
cucumber, carrots, egg,
seeds, feta with holly hock
dressing (GF)

cream of mushroom
soup with a variety of
mushrooms. Comes
with a fresh dinner roll 

Mozza, salami, ham, roasted
red peppers, basil aioli

elbow macaroni with creamy
cheese sauce topped with
cheese and baked

Pizza Pretzels
made fresh daily with cheese
and tomato sauce

$3.00 sm
$6.00 lg

$4.00

SHORT WEEK:
TUESDAY PIZZA
WEDNESDAY early dismissal limited menu
THURSDAY OPEN
FRIDAY OPEN


